
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 250 GROUP B PRACTICE #2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

BUDDS CREEK MOTOCROSS PARK - MECHANICSVILLE, MD

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JUNE 16, 2012

250 Motocross

RED BULL BUDDS CREEK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

576 J. Hayes  737.2481

597 M. Dougherty  737.5072

881 J. Lorenz  737.9453

99 S. Hackley Jr.  738.1114

731 S. Roman  738.2655

498 C. Robbins  638.3126

285 T. Archer  638.4567

987 M. Babbitt  538.6708

862 O. Barbaree  638.7109

639 D. Buller  238.72110

929 T. Bell  738.92911

924 G. Durivage  439.02112

260 N. Myers  239.04213

726 C. Lackore  339.09514

854 L. Powell  539.14815

634 E. Senk  339.27716

748 R. Boswell  339.31617

655 J. Pauk  739.39418

631 I. Pazos  539.52219

162 M. Hume  739.59020

405 J. LaFalce  239.77221

392 M. Fowler  239.84022

792 B. Hall  440.02523

619 M. Weishaar  740.11424

381 J. Rando  240.13025

760 T. Wozney  540.41626

569 D. Ziolkowski  440.45427

326 J. Gilmore  740.63228

347 D. Callahan  441.08929

994 J. Paul Sanchez  241.47930

479 J. Coen  241.53631

818 T. Gantt  242.12132

433 R. Kastle  342.17733

878 E. McKay  342.49334

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

576 J. Hayes  550.5631

597 M. Dougherty  551.5942

285 T. Archer  551.7423

731 S. Roman  451.9384

634 E. Senk  352.2095

987 M. Babbitt  852.2906

924 G. Durivage  352.4747

631 I. Pazos  452.6728

929 T. Bell  552.7759

862 O. Barbaree  652.91610

99 S. Hackley Jr.  752.92711

498 C. Robbins  352.97012

655 J. Pauk  553.10713

881 J. Lorenz  353.10814

854 L. Powell  553.30415

392 M. Fowler  253.44416

162 M. Hume  653.72717

748 R. Boswell  453.89418

381 J. Rando  253.90319

260 N. Myers  254.01720

726 C. Lackore  654.03421

760 T. Wozney  654.23622

639 D. Buller  254.32123

619 M. Weishaar  454.40624

326 J. Gilmore  554.76725

792 B. Hall  654.80326

569 D. Ziolkowski  454.82527

479 J. Coen  255.95028

405 J. LaFalce  256.04329

994 J. Paul Sanchez  556.11530

818 T. Gantt  256.21331

433 R. Kastle  256.91332

347 D. Callahan  357.75033

878 E. McKay  358.45034

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

597 M. Dougherty  738.8501

576 J. Hayes  239.2482

929 T. Bell  739.3113

631 I. Pazos  639.5294

285 T. Archer  639.7785

731 S. Roman  740.0076

924 G. Durivage  840.0767

655 J. Pauk  840.0788

862 O. Barbaree  640.1319

987 M. Babbitt  840.24610

162 M. Hume  740.27711

748 R. Boswell  540.51612

854 L. Powell  840.55313

498 C. Robbins  340.73914

881 J. Lorenz  840.86915

99 S. Hackley Jr.  740.95916

760 T. Wozney  541.18217

381 J. Rando  241.21318

634 E. Senk  541.34319

792 B. Hall  641.36220

260 N. Myers  641.50621

569 D. Ziolkowski  741.53222

639 D. Buller  641.92823

392 M. Fowler  541.94624

994 J. Paul Sanchez  542.05425

326 J. Gilmore  742.08526

726 C. Lackore  742.23727

619 M. Weishaar  542.46128

479 J. Coen  242.47729

405 J. LaFalce  242.89530

433 R. Kastle  243.51331

818 T. Gantt  444.26232

347 D. Callahan  244.37933

878 E. McKay  646.32034
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